
(단위 : 천원)


(장 300)지방교부세


(관 310)지방교부세


(항 311)지방교부세











과            목


예  산  액


산             출             기             초






전  년  도


 (기  정)


예  산  액






비      교


증  △  감








300














7,000,000


43,000,000





























50,000,000


지방교부세






















310














7,000,000


43,000,000





























50,000,000


지방교부세






















311














7,000,000


43,000,000





























50,000,000


지방교부세
















311-01














7,000,000


43,000,000





























50,000,000


지방교부세





























































○2003 지방교부세








 = 


50,000,000


































